Ni-Cd C2500
MOTOMA POWER
1.2V
                           unit：mm
Normal voltage 1.2V
Capacity(0.2C5 )
Minimum 2500mAh
Typical 2550mAh
Typical internal impedance  less than 18mΩ
Standard charge   250mA at 15hrs.
   Standard discharge 500mA to 1.0V
General Characteristics
Important notice: The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
0 2 4 6 8 10121416
Standard charge characteristics
Charge:0.1C5 ×15hrs
V
o
l
t
a
ge
(V
)
Charge duration(hours)
-10   /14
20   /68
50   /122
℃ ℉
℃
℃
℉
℉
1820
1.0
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.3
1.1
1.2
1.4
20
Standard discharge characteristics(0.2C5 )
Charge:0.1C5 ×15hrs
1.5
1.0
0 1 2 3 5
V
o
l
t
a
ge
(V
)
Discharge Duration(hours)
4 6 7
℃
60℃
±0.1
0 1 2 54 63 7 8
Discharge rate(C5 A)
30
40
50
60
70
80
Capacity at various discharge rate at 20
90
100
110
C
ap
ac
i
ty
(
%)
℃
 Charge:0.1C5 ×15hrs at 20
 Discharge: end volt 1      V
℃
0 100 200 500400 600300 70
Cycles(times)
0
20
40
60
80
100
Capacity at various discharge rate at 20
120
C
a
p
a
c
i
t
y(
%
)
℃
 Charge at 0.1C5  for 15hrs
 Discharge at 0.2C5  to 1.0V
Charge at 1C5  for 1.5hrs
Discharge at 1C5  to 1.0V
0
SPECIFICATIONS
1/1 DSE-SI-NC-C2500-C-V07A